15
V
itr
ifi
ed
 B
en
ch
 G
ri
nd
er
 W
he
el
s
Vitrifi ed Bench Grinder Wheels
Made from premium quality aluminium oxide (grey) or silicon carbide (green) abrasive grit.
Each wheel comes complete with reducing bushes incorporating bore sizes 32mm, 25mm,
20mm and 16mm. 13mm bushes are available on request. Aluminium oxide wheels are available
in grits 36, 80 and 120 (coarse, medium and fine) and silicon carbide wheels are available in grit 80.
150mm and 200mm wheels are packed individually in colourful sales packs ideal for trade counter,
shop or van sales. We can manufacture any size or shape of grinding wheel up to 600mm in diameter.
Ask for details if the wheel you require is not listed below. Product codes for Al/Ox wheels include “A”
and for silicon carbide “C”.
Specifi cation Grade
Max
RPM
Box
 QTY
Product
Code
Aluminium
Oxide
List Price (Per 1)
Silicon
Carbide
List Price (Per 1)
125mm x 13mm x 31.75mm x 36g 11A36 6,112 1 PHGW12513A036 £11.91 -
125mm x 13mm x 31.75mm x 80g 11A80/10C80 6,112 1 PHGW12513 A/C 080 £11.91 £13.10
125mm x 13mm x 31.75mm x 120g 11A120 6,112 1 PHGW12513A120 £11.91 -
125mm x 16mm x 31.75mm x 36g 11A36 6,112 1 PHGW12516A036 £13.10 -
125mm x 16mm x 31.75mm x 80g 11A80/10C80 6,112 1 PHGW12516 A/C 080 £13.10 £14.60
125mm x 16mm x 31.75mm x 120g 11A120 6,112 1 PHGW12516A120 £13.10 -
125mm x 20mm x 31.75mm x 36g 11A36 6,112 1 PHGW12520A036 £14.60 -
125mm x 20mm x 31.75mm x 80g 11A80/10C80 6,112 1 PHGW12520 A/C 080 £14.60 £16.10
125mm x 20mm x 31.75mm x 120g 11A120 6,112 1 PHGW12520A120 £14.60 -
125mm x 25mm x 31.75mm x 36g 11A36 6,112 1 PHGW12525A036 £16.10 -
125mm x 25mm x 31.75mm x 80g 11A80/10C80 6,112 1 PHGW12525 A/C 080 £16.10 £17.90
125mm x 25mm x 31.75mm x 120g 11A120 6,112 1 PHGW12525A120 £16.10 -
150mm x 13mm x 31.75mm x 36g 11A36 5,095 1 PHGW15013A036 £16.83 -
150mm x 13mm x 31.75mm x 80g 11A80/10C80 5,095 1 PHGW15013 A/C 080 £16.83 £18.69
150mm x 13mm x 31.75mm x 120g 11A120 5,095 1 PHGW15013A120 £16.83 -
150mm x 16mm x 31.75mm x 36g 11A36 5,095 1 PHGW15016A036 £18.33 -
150mm x 16mm x 31.75mm x 80g 11A80/10C80 5,095 1 PHGW15016 A/C 080 £18.33 £20.58
150mm x 16mm x 31.75mm x 120g 11A120 5,095 1 PHGW15016A120 £18.33 -
150mm x 20mm x 31.75mm x 36g 11A36 5,095 1 PHGW15020A036 £20.20 -
150mm x 20mm x 31.75mm x 80g 11A80/10C80 5,095 1 PHGW15020 A/C 080 £20.20 £22.44
150mm x 20mm x 31.75mm x 120g 11A120 5,095 1 PHGW15020A120 £20.20 -
150mm x 25mm x 31.75mm x 36g 11A36 5,095 1 PHGW15025A036 £22.39 -
150mm x 25mm x 31.75mm x 80g 11A80/10C80 5,095 1 PHGW15025 A/C 080 £22.39 £25.07
150mm x 25mm x 31.75mm x 120g 11A120 5,095 1 PHGW15025A120 £22.39 -
200mm x 16mm x 31.75mm x 36g 11A36 3,820 1 PHGW20016A036 £29.56 -
200mm x 16mm x 31.75mm x 80g 11A80/10C80 3,820 1 PHGW20016 A/C 080 £29.56 £32.86
200mm x 16mm x 31.75mm x 120g 11A120 3,820 1 PHGW20016A120 £29.56 -
200mm x 20mm x 31.75mm x 36g 11A36 3,820 1 PHGW20020A036 £34.05 -
200mm x 20mm x 31.75mm x 80g 11A80/10C80 3,820 1 PHGW20020 A/C 080 £34.05 £37.80
200mm x 20mm x 31.75mm x 120g 11A120 3,820 1 PHGW20020A120 £34.05 -
200mm x 25mm x 31.75mm x 36g 11A36 3,820 1 PHGW20025A036 £37.35 -
200mm x 25mm x 31.75mm x 80g 11A80/10C80 3,820 1 PHGW20025 A/C 080 £37.35 £41.53
200mm x 25mm x 31.75mm x 120g 11A120 3,820 1 PHGW20025A120 £37.35 -
200mm x 32mm x 31.75mm x 36g 11A36 3,820 1 PHGW20032A036 £38.90 -
200mm x 32mm x 31.75mm x 80g 11A80/10C80 3,820 1 PHGW20032 A/C 080 £38.90 £43.32
200mm x 32mm x 31.75mm x 120g 11A120 3,820 1 PHGW20032A120 £38.90 -
250mm x 25mm x 31.75mm x 36g 11A36 3,060 1 PHGW25025A036 £49.32 -
250mm x 25mm x 31.75mm x 80g 11A80/10C80 3,060 1 PHGW25025 A/C 080 £49.32 £54.99
250mm x 25mm x 31.75mm x 120g 11A120 3,060 1 PHGW25025A120 £49.32 -
250mm x 32mm x 31.75mm x 36g 11A36 3,060 1 PHGW25032A036 £52.00 -
250mm x 32mm x 31.75mm x 80g 11A80/10C80 3,060 1 PHGW25032 A/C 080 £52.00 £57.61
250mm x 32mm x 31.75mm x 120g 11A120 3,060 1 PHGW25032A120 £52.00 -
300mm x 32mm x 31.75mm x 36g 11A36 2,547 1 PHGW30032A036 £85.68 -
300mm x 32mm x 31.75mm x 80g 11A80/10C80 2,547 1 PHGW30032 A/C 080 £85.68 £92.91
300mm x 32mm x 31.75mm x 120g 11A120 2,547 1 PHGW30032A120 £85.68 -
300mm x 50mm x 31.75mm x 36g 11A36 2,547 1 PHGW30050A036 £103.01 -
300mm x 50mm x 31.75mm x 80g 11A80/10C80 2,547 1 PHGW30050 A/C 080 £103.01 £110.48
300mm x 50mm x 31.75mm x 120g 11A120 2,547 1 PHGW30050A120 £103.01 -
350mm x 50mm x 31.75mm x 36g 11A36 2,183 1 PHGW35050A036 £164.60 -
350mm x 50mm x 31.75mm x 80g 11A80/10C80 2,183 1 PHGW35050 A/C 080 £164.60 T.B.A
350mm x 50mm x 31.75mm x 120g 11A120 2,183 1 PHGW35050A120 £164.60 -
Darren Dodd
Typewritten Text
FOR REFERENCE ONLY - PRICES MAY NOT REFLECT CURRENT PRICING
Darren Dodd
Typewritten Text
Fasteners Fixings & Tools Ltd